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National ScholarshipsPortal ( NSP2.0)

Status of the applications verified by INO as on 06/02/2021
Report No.: 34233 _2

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code:

(2) Name of the Institute:

C-19049

Haldia Government College

(3) Total students strenght asdeclared in KYC:

(4) Institute Address:

2000

Address: PO. Debhog, Pin - 721657, Haldia

Digtrict: EAST MEDINIPUR State: WEST BENGAL Pincode: 721657

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name/ M obile no: DR. NILADRI SEKHAR MONDAL / 9883272886

(6) Head of Institute details:

Name DR. PIJUSH KANTI TRIPATHI /0

No of Fresh Applicantionsverified: 8

No of Renewal Applicantionsverified : 2

List of fresh applicantsunder fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
en date
de
r

1 (WB20202100473186 [NANDITA DAS 08/12/2002|F |AJOY KUMAR DAS CENTRAL SECTOR (03/02/20

4 SCHEME OF 21
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

2 |WB20202100526631 |SANGITA KANDAR 29/06/2002(F |SANJOY KUMAR CENTRAL SECTOR (03/02/20

4 KANDAR SCHEME OF 21
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE

AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS




WB20202100770204
8

KOUSIK GHARA

02/04/2002

M

TAPAN GHARA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

03/02/20
21

WB20202100506613
5

SUNITA JANA

16/11/2002

F

ABANTI JANA

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

03/02/20
21

WB20202100528949
5

SOMA MONDAL

04/03/2002

=

JAYDEB MONDAL

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

03/02/20
21

WB20202100850031
1

SUDIP MANDOL

08/11/2002

M

DIPAK KUMAR
MANDOL

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

03/02/20
21

WB20202100942855
4

BISWADIP DAS

18/10/2001

M

Bikas Das

FINANCIAL
ASSISTANCE FOR
EDUCATION TO
THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST
MATRIC

03/02/20
21

INWB202101197850

JAYEETA SINHA

24/08/1999

F

CHIRANJIB SINHA

PG INDIRA
GANDHI
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
SINGLE GIRL
CHILD

04/02/20
21

List of Renewal applicantsunder renewal category:-

1

WB20171800394835
2

ARNAB ROUT

08/11/1998

M

ALOK KUMAR ROUT

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

31/01/20
21

WB20181900846477
8

SHUBHASHIS MALLIK

06/06/2000

M

MANASISH MALLIK

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

15/01/20
21




