Print Date: 07/02/2021 07:58:32

National Scholarships Portal (NSP2.0) Status of the applications verified by INO as on 06/02/2021

Report No.: 34233_2

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code: C-19049
(2) Name of the Institute : Haldia Government College
(3) Total students strenght as declared in KYC: 2000
(4) Institute Address:
Address: PO. Debhog, Pin - 721657, Haldia District: EAST MEDINIPUR State: WEST BENGAL Pincode: 721657
(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):
Name / Mobile no: DR. NILADRI SEKHAR MONDAL / 9883272886
(6) Head of Institute details:

No of Fresh Applicantions verified: 8

Name:

No of Renewal Applicantions verified: 2

List of fresh applicants under fresh category:-

DR. PIJUSH KANTI TRIPATHI / 0

	Sr	App Id	Name	DOB	G en de r	father Name	scheme	verify date
1		WB20202100473186 4	NANDITA DAS	08/12/2002	F	AJOY KUMAR DAS	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	03/02/20 21
2		WB20202100526631 4	SANGITA KANDAR	29/06/2002	F	SANJOY KUMAR KANDAR	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	03/02/20 21

3	WB20202100770204 8	KOUSIK GHARA	02/04/2002	M	TAPAN GHARA	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	03/02/20 21
4	WB20202100506613	SUNITA JANA	16/11/2002 1	F	ABANTI JANA	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	03/02/20 21
5	WB20202100528949 5	SOMA MONDAL	04/03/2002 1	F	JAYDEB MONDAL	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	03/02/20 21
6	WB20202100850031	SUDIP MANDOL	08/11/2002	M	DIPAK KUMAR MANDOL	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	03/02/20 21
7	WB20202100942855	BISWADIP DAS	18/10/2001	M	Bikas Das	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/ LSDM- POST MATRIC	03/02/20 21
8	INWB202101197850 8	JAYEETA SINHA	24/08/1999 I	F	CHIRANJIB SINHA	PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD	04/02/20 21

List of Renewal applicants under renewal category:-

1	WB20171800394835	ARNAB ROUT	08/11/1998	M			31/01/20
	2					SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS	21
						FOR COLLEGE	
						AND UNIVERSITY	
						STUDENTS	
2	WB20181900846477	SHUBHASHIS MALLIK	06/06/2000	M	MANASISH MALLIK	CENTRAL SECTOR	15/01/20
	8					SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS	21
						FOR COLLEGE	
						AND UNIVERSITY	
						STUDENTS	